





Please indicate how much you agree  Title 1
or disagree with the following School s Don't Know | . Strongly
statements about this school. Agree Agree /NA P Disagree

Students enjoy spending time together during
school activities.

Students enjoy collaborating on projects in class.

Students care about one another.
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Please indicate how much you agree  Title 1 Key
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or disagree with the following School s Don'tiKnow p—— S0
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statements about this school. Agree /NA T I

This school help students solve conflicts with one
another.
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Please indicate how much you agree  Title 1 Key

. . h o @ S O
or disagree with the following School s Don't Know | . PR—— o g o
statements about this school. rgrce  [NENES JNA  OSEEEE ) eree 2 I
Students get in trouble for breaking small rules. Not Title 1 Anno/ 100% % 100% % %
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This school ... School Strongly Acree Don't Know Disaeree Strongly 2’ oo % o
Agree = J NA = Disagree S T< c <

This school provides the materials, resources,
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Agree or Disagree: Title 1 Key

This school ... School Strongly Don't Know Strongly

Agree Disagree
Agree & J NA = Disagree

This school is a safe place for staff. Not Title 1 10N%

District

; (101)
This school is welcoming to and facilitates parent %
involvement. (0)
District 84%
(101)
This school has clean and well-maintained Not Title 1 %
facilities and property. (0)
District 63%
(1012)
This school promotes personnel participation in Not Title 1 %
decision-making that affects school practices and (0)

policies. District
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This school ... School Strongly Agree Don't Know Disagree Strongly ? O o % o
Agree & J NA = Disagree L T c <

salary, fringe benefits and retirement options) to (1

support my continued employment.
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How much of a problem AT THIS Title 1 Key
SCHOOL is ... School Insignificant Mild Moderate Severe
Problem Problem Problem Problem

HU % Mild
to Insig

100% %

How much of a problem at this school is physical Not Title 1

fighting between students? o 1) (0)
District QoL 4704 78% 76%
il (914)  (99)

How much of a problem at this school is Not Title 1
disruptive student behavior?
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How much of a problem AT THIS Title 1 Key
SCHOOL is ... School

Insignificant Mild Moderate Severe

Problem Problem Problem Problem
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District 86% 84% 87% 89% 89% 74%
(906) (99) (807) (533) (120) (189)
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Do you feel that you need more professional
development, training, mentorship or other
support to do your job in the following areas?

working with diverse racial, ethnic, or cultural

groups

culturally relevant pedagogy for the school’s
student population

Title 1

School Not
Yes No
Applicable

District

Not Title 1 100%

HU %
Yes
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To what extent does the school ...
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Based on your experience, how many Title 1 Key o= K gg J2 . 0]
students at this school ... School 2> s> -
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How many students at this school are healthy Not Title 1 0% % 0%
and physically fit? ) (0) w» © O ©
District . - - 69% 78% 68% 69% 78% 71%
Ko S 2 (932) (101) (831) (550) (120) (195)

How many students at this school arrive at school
alert and rested?



Staff Position

Nurse/ Paraprof/
SlesleJo] B STEAChEr Teacher feacher Health = couselor/ Police Assistant/ Other Other Other Other
Type <Gr5 Gr5+ SpEd Admin Aide | Psychologist /Safety Aide Certified | Classified @ Service Role
Not Title 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
District 257 363 80 48 0 59 2 82 76 138 6 56

Notes:



